Place Score

Name

2A/1A North Region
February 25 & 26 2011

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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264.00
131.00
101.50
92.50
92.00
81.50
57.50
49.00
44.00
39.00
36.00
30.00
27.00
21.50
21.00
20.00
19.00
14.00
13.00
11.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

Owings Mills
Sparrows Point
Carver Vo Tech
Eastern Tech
Lansdowne
Pikesville

New Town
Edmondson Westside
Loch Raven
Overlea

Forest Park

Digital Harbor
Chesapeake
Northwestern
W.E.B. Du Bois
Carver Arts & Tech
Western STES
Randallstown
Dundalk

City College

Lake Clifton Eastern
Institute Of Business

6 4
2 2
3
2
1 2
1 1
2
1

National Academy Foundation

* Team has non-scoring wrestler
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