## 2A/1A North Region

## February 25 & 26 2011

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	264.00	Owings Mills	6	4	2	1			
2	131.00	Sparrows Point	2	2		1	3	1	
3	101.50	Carver Vo Tech	3			2		1	
4	92.50	Eastern Tech		2	2	2		1	
5	92.00	Lansdowne	1	2		2	1		
6	81.50	Pikesville	1	1	1	1	1		
7	57.50	New Town		2	1			1	
8	49.00	Edmondson Westside		1	1	1		1	
9	44.00	Loch Raven			1	1	2		
10	39.00	Overlea	1		1				
11	36.00	Forest Park			1		1	3	
12	30.00	Digital Harbor					3		
13	27.00	Chesapeake			1	1			
14	21.50	Northwestern					1	2	
15	21.00	W.E.B. Du Bois			1		1		
16	20.00	Carver Arts & Tech			1			1	
17	19.00	Western STES				1		1	
18	14.00	Randallstown			1				
19	13.00	Dundalk					1	1	
20	11.00	City College				1			
21	7.00	Lake Clifton Eastern						1	
22	0.00	Institute Of Business							
	0.00	National Academy Foundation							

<sup>\*</sup> Team has non-scoring wrestler